TUCKER , GLENN
TURANQ, THAD A.
TURLEY , WARREN
TURVY JR, ROBERT
VACHIO , ROBERT
VASBINDER , JACK
VEDRA , MICHAEL
VICHA , DANIEL
VINCENT , D JASON
WADE, BRIAN A.
WAGNER , RICK
WAKE , THOMAS
WALDROP, MARCUS E.
WALTERS , JAY
WANDREY , RICHARD
" WAREHAM ', 'KENT:
WEATE , PATRICK"
WEAVER , SHUR-HON
WEBER, GREG M.
WELDON , DONALD
WELLS , GARY
WENDT , LUKE

WERCHOWSKI, MICHAEL A.

WERNER , TOM
WEST , JOSEPH
WHALEN , JAMES
WHALEY , JAMES
WHEATON, JAMES
WHITE , DWAYNE
WHITE , RICHARD
WHITESIDE , DANNY
WHITING , DAVID
WIDENER , SCOTT
WILLIAMS, JACOB N.
WILLIAMS , JESSE
WILLIAMS |, WILLIAM
WILLISON , WILLIAM
WILT , JOHN
WINDLE , KEITH
WINE , RAY
WINTERING, JAMES M.
WITTMAN , DAVID
WOLTZ , MICHAEL

. 003884
1 008564: - MAJORPLACE#: 4 i1~

019080 RINGGOCLD SOUTHERN
003210 DELBURN AV
007283 BROWN RD

000065 USRT 40 SE

000435 STREAM WATER DR
000050 KIMCT W

004267 SHIRE LANDING RD
013639 JUSTIN RD

002656 WELLESLEY RD
002342 DEERFIELD DR

000695 REBECCA AV
008680 RIEBEL RD

005706 DANMAR DR
007565 NORTHRIDGE RD
DEER KNOLL DR

017374 CLARK DAWSON RD
000000 POBOX 297952
000000 RR 1BOX 245"

001685 W CHOCTAW DR NW
005441 HARRISBURG-GECORGESVL RD
001547 LINCOLN RD

003963 CEDRIC LN

003588 REED RD

001444 MADISON AV

006283 LANC-KIRKRD SW
009121 W BROAD ST

001727 SPORTSMAN CLUB RD
013749 NANTUCKET AV

007393 CALLIE ST

001061 DUNKEL RD

000801 THORNCREST CT
000233 TRACE DR

005853 SUNDROPS AVE.

005852 SUNDROPS AV

003920 SATURN RD

008315 JEFFERSON RD

000232 WOOD EDGE CIR. WEST
004016 CREEK RD

002637 HOOVER CROSSING WAY
006746 WARRINER WAY

006746 WARRINER WAY

004088 SWALLOW FIELD ST

CIRCLEVILLE
DUBLIN
OSTRANDER
LONDON
BLACKLICK
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
UTICA
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
WESTERVILLE
GALLOWAY
CANAL WINCHESTER
JOHNSTOWN
GAHANNA

IGALLOWAY

MARYSVILLE
COLUMBUS
BREMEN

LONDON

GROVE CITY
CcoLUMBUS

DUBLIN

COLUMBUS
coLumMBUS
BALTIMORE
GALLOWAY
NEWARK
PICKERINGTON
CANAL WINCHESTE
CIRCLEVILLE
GALLOWAY
LANCASTER
GALLOWAY
GALLOWAY
HILLIARD

CARROLL

POWELL

SUNBURY

GROVE CITY
CANAL WINCHESTE
CANAL WINCHESTER
CcoLUMBUS

OH
CH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43113 Payroll Ded.
43017 Payroll Ded.
43061 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43080 Payrol Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payrall Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.-
43040 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43107 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43212 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payrcll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded.
43219 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43055 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43113 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43065 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.

43081

43031

Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10
Nov-10

10.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.60
25.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

~¢l-



